
Riverboat Cafe Menu

Cash OnlyHamburger

Hot Dog

Cheese Dog

Bratwurst

Ham & Cheese

Veg. Burger

Sloppy Joe

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Cheese

Nachos

Pop & Water

Coffee & Tea

Hot Cocoa

Juice Box

Beer

7.50

Prices ($) include 6% MI sales tax

6.50

7

8

4

4.50

6

7.75

4.50

4.25

w/ double meat 11.50

Cheeseburger 7.75
w/ double meat 11.75

w/ jalapenos 4.75
w/ meat 7.25

2

1

1.50

1.50

4.50

Beverages & Snacks

Chips 1

Wine 4.50

Wine Coolers 4.50

We are unable to accept credit
or debit cards on the riverboat.

Candy Bars 2


