## Riverboat Cafe Menu

Prices (\$) include 6% MI sales tax

Hamburger w/ double meat	7.50 11.50	Cash Only	
Cheeseburger w/ double meat	7.75 11.75	We are unable to accept credit or debit cards on the riverboat.	
Veg. Burger	8	Beverages &	Snacks
Hot Dog	4	Pop & Water	2
Cheese Dog	4.50	Coffee & Tea	1
Bratwurst	6	Hot Cocoa	1.50
Ham & Cheese	6.50	Juice Box	1.50
Sloppy Joe	7	Beer	4.50
Grilled Chicken	7.75	Wine	4.50
Grilled Cheese	4.50	Wine Coolers	4.50
Nachos	4.25	Chips	1
w/ jalapenos w/ meat	4.75 7.25	Candy Bars	2